»Manufacturer

»Model

*BMW

¥3 (F30, F80), 03/11 -

M3
M3 CS

M3 Competition

325d

w

25d
301

330 xDrive

w
o

w

30
330d

330 d xDrive
330 d xDrive

o

340 xDrive
ActiveHybrid

Year of
Construction

03/14 - 10/18
01/18 - 10/18
03/16 - 10/18

03/13 - 02/16

03/16 - 02/18
07/15 - 10/18
07/15 - 10/18

07/12 - 10/18
07/12 - 10/18
03/13 - 10/18
03/13 - 10/18

03/13 - 02/16
11/11 - 10/18
07/12 - 08/16
07/13 - 10/18
11/11 - 06/13
11/11 - 07/15
07/13 - 07/15
07/12 - 06/13
07/12 - 07/15
07/12 - 07/15
07/15 - 10/18
07/15 - 10/18
07/15 - 10/18
07/15 - 10/18
07/12 - 06/15

¥3 Gran Turismo (F34), 07/12 -

330
330 xDrive
330 xDrive

07/13 - 06/16
07/13 - 06/16
07/16 - 02/18
03/13 - 06/16
07/13 - 06/16
03/14 -
03/14 -
03/14 -
03/14 -
07/16 -
07/16 -
07/16 -

317
338
331

160

165
185
185

190
210
190
210

155
180
180
230
240
225
250
240
225
250
240
265
240
265
250

155
160
165
180
180
190
210
190
210
185
183
185

kw Info

Fitting Position
Braking System

Article number of recommended
accessories

Fitting Position

for brake disc diameter [mm]
Suspension

Fitting Position

Suspension

for brake disc diameter [mm]

Article number of recommended
accessories

Fitting Position
Suspension
Braking System

Brake Caliper Colour

Article number of recommended
accessories

Fitting Position
Suspension
Brake Caliper Colour

Article number of recommended
accessories

Fitting Position
Suspension

Article number of recommended
accessories

Fitting Position
Suspension

Article number of recommended
accessories

Front Axle

for vehicles without ceramic brakes

MWI0516

Front Axle
370
for vehicles with M technology

Front Axle

for vehicles with M technology
370

MWI10516

Front Axle
for vehicles with M technology

for vehicles without Performance
brakes

blue
MWI10516

Front Axle

for vehicles with M technology
blue

MWI10516

Front Axle
for vehicles with M technology
MWI10516

Front Axle
for vehicles with M technology
MWI10516
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335 xDrive
335 xDrive
335 xDrive
3401

3401

340 xDrive
340 xDrive

¥3 Touring (F31), 07/11 -
330 d xDrive
330 d xDrive

w

25d
301

330 xDrive

w

o

325d
325d
3281
328 xDrive
330d
330d

335 d xDrive

3351

335 xDrive
335 xDrive
3401
3401
340 xDrive
340 xDrive

03/14 -
03/13 - 03/14
03/13 - 06/16
04/14 - 06/16
03/13 - 03/14
07/13 - 06/16
04/14 - 06/16
07/16 -
07/16 -
07/16 -
07/16 -

03/13 - 06/19
03/13 - 06/19

03/16 - 02/18
07/15 - 06/19
07/15 - 06/19

03/13 - 02/16
03/13 - 02/16
07/12 - 06/15
03/13 - 06/16
07/12 - 06/19
07/12 - 06/19
11/13 - 06/19
03/13 - 06/13
03/13 - 06/15
07/13 - 06/15
03/13 - 06/13
03/13 - 06/15
07/13 - 06/15
07/15 - 06/19
07/15 - 06/19
07/15 - 06/19
07/15 - 06/19

230
240
225
250
240
225
250
240
265
240
265

190
210

165
185
185

155
160
180
180
190
210
230
240
225
250
240
225
250
240
265
240
265

Fitting Position
Suspension
Braking System

Article number of recommended
accessories

Fitting Position
Suspension
for brake disc diameter [mm]

Article number of recommended
accessories

Fitting Position
Suspension

Article number of recommended
accessories

Front Axle
for vehicles with M technology

for vehicles without Performance
brakes

MWI10516

Front Axle

for vehicles with M technology
370

MWI10516

Front Axle
for vehicles with M technology
MWI10516

MATT LEWIS
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